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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1039-2024  

  

Network Interstate Network 

Line Segment/s Affected Serviceton to Islington 

Associated Publications TAA 1052-2024 

Author Neil Doust 

Possession Request ID IPR-3039 to IPR 3048 

 

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

RESLEEPERING 

BELAIR TO MT LOFTY 

TUESDAY 13 TO THURSDAY 22 AUGUST 2024 

A TRACK POSSESSION WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: 

STAGE DATE / TIME FROM DATE / TIME TO 
FROM 

BOUNDARY 

TRACKS 

AFFECTED 
TO BOUNDARY 

1 
10:00 

13/08/2024 

22:00 

13/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

2 
10:00 

14/08/2024 

22:00 

14/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

3 
10:00 

15/08/2024 

22:00 

15/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

4 
10:00 

16/08/2024 

22:00 

16/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

5 
10:00 

17/08/2024 

22:00 

17/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

6 
10:00 

18/08/2024 

22:00 

18/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

7 
10:00 

19/08/2024 

22:00 

19/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

8 
10:00 

20/08/2024 

22:00 

20/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 
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9 

10:00 

21/08/2024 

22:00 

21/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

10 
10:00 

22/08/2024 

22:00 

22/08/2024 
Belair All Mt Lofty 

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, REFER TO THE TRAIN NOTICE 

FOR DETAILED SAFE WORKING INFORMATION 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: ANGUS KIRKMAN 

 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

 

3 

WINDOW 
POSSESSION 

MANDATORY SERVICES OPERATE AS REQUIRED 

LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED 

AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITH 3 DAYS NOTICE & TO SHADOW 

MANDATORY TRAINS 

 

 
END OF DOCUMENT 


