

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1039-2024

Network	Interstate Network
Line Segment/s Affected	Serviceton to Islington
Associated Publications	TAA 1052-2024
Author	Neil Doust
Possession Request ID	IPR-3039 to IPR 3048

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

RESLEEPERING

BELAIR TO MT LOFTY

TUESDAY 13 TO THURSDAY 22 AUGUST 2024

A TRACK POSSESSION WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

STAGE	DATE / TIME FROM	DATE / TIME TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS AFFECTED	TO BOUNDARY	
1	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
•	13/08/2024	13/08/2024	Belaii			
2	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
_	14/08/2024	14/08/2024		7 111	Wit Lotty	
3	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	15/08/2024	15/08/2024				
4	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	16/08/2024	16/08/2024				
5	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	17/08/2024	17/08/2024				
6	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	18/08/2024	18/08/2024				
7	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	19/08/2024	19/08/2024				
8	10:00	22:00	Belair	All	Mt Lofty	
	20/08/2024	20/08/2024				



TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1039-2024

9	10:00 21/08/2024	22:00 21/08/2024	Belair	All	Mt Lofty
10	10:00 22/08/2024	22:00 22/08/2024	Belair	All	Mt Lofty

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, REFER TO THE TRAIN NOTICE FOR DETAILED SAFE WORKING INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: ANGUS KIRKMAN

OPERATOR IMPACT

	MANDATORY SERVICES OPERATE AS REQUIRED
3	LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED
WINDOW POSSESSION	AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITH 3 DAYS NOTICE & TO SHADOW MANDATORY TRAINS

END OF DOCUMENT